DATASHEET
EOC-SI-R8500
Fully-automated Focus Raman Microscope Mapping
Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
Rev 2207

Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Fig 1 ATR8500 Order Guide:
Model
Laser
wavelength/nm
Laser Power/mW Wavenumber
Resolution
/cm-1
Single
wavelength
Raman
Microscope
ATR8500-532 532 100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
ATR8500-633 633 50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
ATR8500-785 785 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
ATR8500-1064 1064 500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500-830 830 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
Dual
wavelength
Raman
Microscope
ATR8500-785+1064 785+1064
500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500-532+633 532+633
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
ATR8500-532+1064 532+1064
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500-532+785 532+785
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
ATR8500-633+1064 633+1064
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
Tri-bands
wavelength
Raman
Microscope
ATR8500-532+633+1
064
532+633+1064
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500-532+785+1
064
532+785+1064
100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8500Performance parameters
Microscope Camera
System
5-mega pixels
Focus Type True Focus
Laser spot size >1μm
Laser stability σ/μ <±0.2%
Interface USB2.0
X,Y-axis Electronic controlled two-dimension platform
Move range 50 X 50 mm
Move resolution 0.1 μm
Positioning
Accuracy
1 μm
Scan Speed 20 mm/s
Fig 1 EOC-SI-R8500 Order Guide:
EOC-SI-R8500-532
EOC-SI-R8500-633
EOC-SI-R8500-785
EOC-SI-R8500-1064
EOC-SI-R8500-830
EOC-SI-R8500-785+1064
EOC-SI-R8500-532+1064
EOC-SI-R8500-532+633
EOC-SI-R8500-532+785
EOC-SI-R8500-633+1064
EOC-SI-R8500-
532+633+1064
EOC-SI-R8500-
532+785+1064
EOC-SI-R8500 Performance Parameters
Electro Optical Components, Inc.
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300  |  www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com

10 000
20 000
30 000
40 000
50 000
60 000
In
te
ns
ity
 (a
.u
.)
500 1 000 1 500 2 000 2 500
Raman Shift (cm-1)
Fig 8 ATR8500 teset Si Raman Spectra（500mW，1S Integration time）
2 000
4 000
6 000
8 000